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S.N. Roll No Full Name Gender
Entrance

Score
%Bachelor

L TOOL2 SHANKAR PURI Male 80 65.96

2 10008 NAB RAJ POUDEL Male 78 73.8t

3 10002 MAHESHWARI BHATTA Female 76 89.75

4 10040 ANAN DA BARAL Male 76 7L

5 10014 RABIN CHAUDHARY Male 74 70.33

6 10030 PRAKASH JOSHI Male 72 77.7

7 10053 ANJANA PURI Female 72 58.3

8 10054 BISHNU PUN Female 70 64.67

9 10052 PRATIRAKSHYA KOIRALA Female 68 77.29

10 10039 AMBIKA REGMI Female 68 75.tL

b

Ti{k-q f€

tof4

1 tojt7 ARUNA PAUDEL Female 58 74.07

2 10031 SIRJANA KAFLE Female 68 70.9

3 10019 HIMAL PATHAK Male 68 66.59

4 LOO47 SUPRIYA RANA Female 66 72.71

5 1002s SHOHAIL ARMAN ANSARI Male 65 72.5

5 10058 KAMAL ADHIKARI Male 6'5 71.66

7 ' 10018 DEEPAK CHARMAKAR Male 66 70.26
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S.N. Roll No Full Name Gender
Entrance

Score
%Bachelor

L toOt2 SHANKAR PURI Male 80 65.96

2 10008 NAB RAJ POUDEL Male 78 73.81

3 10002 MAHESHWARI BHATTA Female 76 89.75

4 10040 ANANDA BARAL Male 76 7t

5 10014 RABIN CHAUDHARY Male 74 70.33

6 10030 PRAKASH JOSHI Male 72 77.7

7 10053 ANJANA PURI Female 72 58.3

8 10054 BISHNU PUN Female 70 64.67

9 10062 PRATIRAKSHYA KOIRALA Female 68 77.29

10 10039 AMBIKA REGMI Female 68 75.tr

tt LOOtT ARUNA PAUDEL Female 68 74.O7

L2 10031 SIRJANA KAFLE Female 68 70.9

13 10019 HIMAL PATHAK Male 68 66.59

t4 1o047 SUPRIYA RANA Female 56 72.7r

15 10025 SHOHAIL ARMAN ANSARI Male 65 72.s

16 10058 KAMAL ADHIKARI Male 65 7t.65

t7 10018 DEEPAK CHARMAKAR Male 55 70.26

18 too72 UMESH RAJ BOHORA Male 65 67.9r

19 t0024 SEJOL VERMA Female 64 78.66

20 10009 NISTHA BOHARA Female 64 76.46

2l ' 10041 AYUSHMA SHRESTHA Female 64 75.91

22 10046 SHUSANTI NYAUPANI Female 64 75.06

23 10033 ARJU AWASTHI Female 64 73.7

24 10049 KAUSHAL PARAJULI Male 64 7t.77

25 10061 NABIN KUMAR YADAV Male 64 68.93

26 10010 RUPAK KHATRI Male 64 61.67

27 too27 ANJANA SUBEDI Female 62 76.14

28 10032 AMRITA GHIMIRE Female 62 73.63

29 too42 MONIKA PANDIT Female 62 68.9

30 10007 MAHESH KUMAR RANA MAGAR Male 50 58

31 10080 SURAJ KUMAR JHA Male 58 74.6

32 10055 DIVYA SHRESTHA Male 58 69.97

33 L0044 SAMIKSHA GHIMIRE Female 58 68.8

34 10011 SAJANA DEVKOTA Female 56 79.49

35 10043 NISHA SHRESTHA /b, Female 55 73

4
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36 10038 RAMDHYAN KUMAR SHAH Male 56 54.6

37 10081 TAXMI NARAYAN SAH Male 55 64.03

38 10057 ISHA ADHIKARI Female 50 65.83

39 10015 SIR'ANA K.C. Female 50 59.89

40 10003 ROJIT GUBHAJU Male 48 80.91

4t 10015 RITA BARUWAL Female 46 72.2

42 10035 AAKASH BOHARA Male 44 70.3

43 10037 LILA KUMARI THAPA Female 44 54.53

s.N. Roll No Full Name Gender
Entrance

Score
%Bachelor

t 10010 RUPAK KHATRI M,ale 78 6t.67

2 tooLT ARUNA PAUDEL Female 76 74.07

3 10018 DEEPAK CHARMAKAR Male 70 70.26

4 10015 RITA BARUWAL Female 64 72.2

5 10033 ARJU AWASTHI Female 62 73.7

6 10009 NISTHA BOHARA Female 60 76.46

7 10013 SUNIL BHANDARI Male 50 64.37

8 10011 SAJANA DEVKOTA Female 58 79.49

9 10016 SIRJANA K.C. Female 58 59.89

10 LOO27 ANJANA SUBEDI Female 56 76.t4

11 10035 AAKASH BOHARA Male 48 70.3

t2 10037 LILA KUMARI THAPA Female 48 54.53

13 10036 AARZOO GURUNG Female 42 75.O2
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S.N. Roll No Full Name Gender
Entrance

Score
%Bachelor

1 too42 MONIKA PANDIT Female 90 68.9

2 10043 NISHA SHRESTHA Female 85 73

3 10044 SAMIKSHA GHIMIRE Female 86 58.8

4 10011 SAJANA DEVKOTA Female 84 79.49

5 10039 AMBIKA REGMI Female 84 75.71

6 10061 NABIN KUMAR YADAV Male 84 58.93

7 L0007 MAHESH KUMAR RANA MAGAR Male 84 58

8 10033 ARJU AWASTHI Female 82 73.7

9 10032 AMRITA GHIMIRT Female 82 73.63

10 10010 RUPAK KHATRI Male 82 6r.67

tl too27 ANJANA SUBEDI Female 80 76.t4

t2 10017 ARUNA PAUDEL Female 80 74.O7

13 10049 KAUSHAL PARAJULI Male 80 71.77

14 10058 KAMAL ADHIKARI Male 80 71-.65

15 10057 ISHA ADHIKARI Female 80 55.83

16 10054 BISHNU PUN Female 72 64.67

t7 10013 SUNIL BHANDARI Male 72 64.37

18 10015 RITA BARUWAL Female 70 72.2

19 10016 SIRJANA K.C. Female 70 59.89

20 10035 AAKASH BOHARA Male '58 70.3

2l '1ooo9 NISTHA BOHARA Female 66 76.46

22 10036 AARZOO GURUNG Female 62 75.02

23 too77 SU LOCHANA SHARMA Female 52 82

24 10037 LILA KUMARI THAPA Female 52 54.53

S.N. Ro No FullName Gender
Entrance

Score
%Bachelor

1 10049 KAUSHAL PARAJULl Male 82 71.77

2 10017 ARUNA PAUDEL Female 76 74.O7

3 10035 AAKASH BOHARA Male 72 70.3

4 10015 RITA BARUWAL Female 70 72.2

5 10016 SIRJANA K.C. Female 68 59.89

'5 10018 DEEPAK CHARMAKab'd Male 66 70.26

4of4

b a*=

-8e08qB /8Qqoee,www. iof pc.ed u. n p, i nfo@iofpc.ed u. n p


